TruBend Series 5000

Technical data

TRUMPF
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DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS

LENGTH
WIDTH

HEIGHT

PRESS FORCE

BENDING LENGTH

WIDTH BETWEEN COLUMNS

USABLE OPEN HEIGHT

USABLE OPEN HEIGHT FOR

EXTENDED VERSION (OPTION)

THROAT DEPTH

USER INTERFACE

MAXIMUM Y PRESS OPERATION

(OPTIONAL)

DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS

LENGTH
WIDTH

HEIGHT

PRESS FORCE

BENDING LENGTH

TruBend 5085
850 kN

2210 mm

1750 mm

385 mm
615 mm

420 mm

Touchpoint TruBend

25 mm/s

3020 mm
1800 mm

2840 mm

TruBend 5170

1700 kN
3230 mm
2690 mm

615 mm

420 mm

Touchpoint TruBend

25 mm/s

3980 mm
1900 mm

3000 mm

TruBend 5230 (S)
2300 kN

4250 mm

TruBend 5085 (S)

850 kN
2720 mm
2260 mm

615 mm

420 mm

Touchpoint TruBend

25 mm/s

3530 mm
1800 mm

2840 mm

TruBend 5170 (S)
1700 kN

4250 mm

3680 mm

615 mm

420 mm

Touchpoint TruBend

25 mm/s

4970 mm
1900 mm

3000 mm

TruBend 5320
3200 kN

4420 mm

TruBend 5130
1300 kN
3230 mm
2690 mm

385 mm

615 mm

420 mm

Touchpoint TruBend

25 mm/s

3980 mm
1900 mm

2840 mm

TruBend 5230

2300 kN
3230 mm
2690 mm

615 mm

420 mm

Touchpoint TruBend

25 mm/s

4150 mm
2055 mm

3000 mm



WIDTH BETWEEN COLUMNS

USABLE OPEN HEIGHT

USABLE OPEN HEIGHT FOR
EXTENDED VERSION (OPTION)

THROAT DEPTH

USER INTERFACE

MAXIMUM Y PRESS OPERATION
(OPTIONAL)

DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS

LENGTH
WIDTH

HEIGHT

TruBend 5230 (S)

3680 mm

615 mm

420 mm

Touchpoint TruBend

25 mm/s

5140 mm
2055 mm

3000 mm

TruBend 5320
3680 mm

615 mm

420 mm

Touchpoint TruBend

25 mm/s

5180 mm
2055 mm

3200 mm



